MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

3° Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:34

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 12:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:30.139 +7.819 12:38:11.115 3 1:50.105 +26.747 12:44:52.923
(26) Fabio DONESANA 2 1:23.178 +0.858 12:39:34.293 4 1:27.686 +4.328 12:46:20.609
1 1:22.526 +2.836 12:39:35.558 3 1:23.468 +1.148 12:40:57.761 5 1:23.966 +0.608 12:47:44.575
2 1:23.833 +4.143 12:40:59.391 4 1:22.320 12:42:20.081 6 1:24.789 +1.431 12:49:09.364
3 1:24.138 +4.448 12:42:23.529 5 1:23.187 +0.867 12:43:43.268 7 1:32.344 +8.986 12:50:41.708
4 1:24.013 +4.323 12:43:47.542 6 1:23.249 +0.929 12:45:06.517 8 1:23.358 12:52:05.066
5 1:24.124 +4.434 12:45:11.666 7 1:42.361 +20.041 12:46:48.878
6 1:22.185 +2.495 12:46:33.851 8 1:29.176 +6.856 12:48:18.054 (31) Simone MARIANI
7 1:22.475 +2.785 12:47:56.326 9 1:26.281 +3.961 12:49:44.335 1 1:23.939 +0.411 12:40:11.452
8 1:20.322 +0.632 12:49:16.648 10 1:22.832 +0.512 12:51:07.167 2 1:24.155 +0.627 12:41:35.607
9 1:20.743 +1.053 12:50:37.391 3 1:25.539 +2.011 12:43:01.146
10 1:19.690 12:51:57.081 (32) Marco GENERELLI 4 1:24.491 +0.963 12:44:25.637
1 1:24.525 +1.607 12:40:27.068 5 1:23.528 12:45:49.165
(45) Andrea DE MASIS 2 1:24.587 +1.669 12:41:51.655 6 1:24.293 +0.765 12:47:13.458
1 1:24.013 +3.049 12:39:58.866 3 1:22.918 12:43:14.573 7 1:25.078 +1.550 12:48:38.536
2 1:22.129 +1.165 12:41:20.995
3 1:22.457 +1.493 12:42:43.452 (2) Amedee ALLIOD (5) Luca PIZZARELLI
4 1:20.964 12:44:04.416 1 1:24.671 +1.704 12:40:03.449 1 1:23.994 +0.079 12:39:34.143
5 1:21.854 +0.890 12:45:26.270 2 1:24.272 +1.305 12:41:27.721 2 1:25.091 +1.176 12:40:59.234
6 1:21.036 +0.072 12:46:47.306 3 1:23.524 +0.557 12:42:51.245 3 1:24.167 +0.252 12:42:23.401
7 1:21.381 +0.417 12:48:08.687 4 4:32.063 +3:09.096 12:47:23.308 4 1:23.915 12:43:47.316
8 1:21.937 +0.973 12:49:30.624 5 1:24.342 +1.375 12:48:47.650 5 1:24.011 +0.096 12:45:11.327
6 1:23.226 +0.259 12:50:10.876
(208) Stefano RAGAZZO 7 1:22.967 12:51:33.843 (126) Giordano PIAZZALUNGA
1 1:30.718 +9.633 12:39:32.229 1 1:26.538 +2.495 12:37:46.311
2 1:22.908 +1.823 12:40:55.137 (28) Luca TETTONI 2 1:26.126 +2.083 12:39:12.437
3 1:21.085 12:42:16.222 1 1:26.553 +3.503 12:39:16.808 3 1:25.079 +1.036 12:40:37.516
4 1:23.470 +2.385 12:43:39.692 2 1:23.644 +0.594 12:40:40.452 4 1:24.554 +0.511 12:42:02.070
5 1:21.455 +0.370 12:45:01.147 3 1:23.425 +0.375 12:42:03.877 5 1:24.388 +0.345 12:43:26.458
6 1:22.462 +1.377 12:46:23.609 4 1:23.050 12:43:26.927 6 1:25.892 +1.849 12:44:52.350
7 1:21.229 +0.144 12:47:44.838 5 1:26.399 +3.349 12:44:53.326 7 1:24.452 +0.409 12:46:16.802
8 1:24.524 +3.439 12:49:09.362 6 1:24.482 +1.432 12:46:17.808 8 1:24.043 12:47:40.845
9 1:23.870 +2.785 12:50:33.232 7 1:23.395 +0.345 12:47:41.203 9 1:24.712 +0.669 12:49:05.557
8 1:24.594 +1.544 12:49:05.797
(11) Andrea GUERRERI 9 1:24.697 +1.647 12:50:30.494 (145) Guido HEUZ
1 1:23.370 +2.117 12:37:33.527 10 1:24.008 +0.958 12:51:54.502 1 1:28.031 +3.940 12:41:20.089
2 1:21.253 12:38:54.780 2 1:24.091 12:42:44.180
(42) Jarno IOVERNO 3 1:24.761 +0.670 12:44:08.941
(47) Alberto PIGNATALE 1 1:24.928 +1.814 12:39:37.472 4 1:26.004 +1.913 12:45:34.945
1 194023 2,444 12:39.58.498 2 1:24.513 +1.399 12:41:01.985 5 1:27.924 +3.833 12:47:02.869
2 1:23.334 +1.755 12:41:21.832 3 1:23.581 +0.467 12:42:25.566 6 1:28.144 +4.053 12:48:31.013
3 1:22.609 +1.030 12:42:44.441 4 1:23.114 12:43:48.680 7 1:26.796 +2.705 12:49:57.809
4 1:21.579 12:44:06.020 5 1:23.854 +0.740 12:45:12.534 8 1:25.248 +1.157 12:51:23.057
5 1:22.491 +0.912 12:45:28.511 6 1:24.921 +1.807 12:46:37.455
6 1:21.854 +0.275 12:46:50.365 (36) Alessandro RIBET
(61) Domenico GABRIELE 1 1:27.572 +3.464 12:39:55.712
(4) Giacomo COMOTTI 1 1:24.323 +1.179 12:41:23.682 2 1:24.862 +0.754 12:41:20.574
1 1:24.951 +3.226 12:39:38.535 2 1:24.254 +1.110 12:42:47.936 3 1:24.681 +0.573 12:42:45.255
2 1:23.046 +1.321 12:41:01.581 3 1:23.144 12:44:11.080 4 1:24.108 12:44:09.363
3 1:22.696 +0.971 12:42:24.277 4 1:24.059 +0.915 12:45:35.139
4 1:23.790 +2.065 12:43:48.067 5 1:24.805 +1.661 12:46:59.944 (200) Trento BALDI
5 1:26.039 +4.314 12:45:14.106 1 1:27.285 +3.139 12:40:48.249
6 1:29.855 +8.130 12:46:43.961 (35) Francesco ROCCO 2 1:27.513 +3.367 12:42:15.762
7 1:24.470 +2.745 12:48:08.431 1 1:26.785 +3.600 12:37:41.686 3 1:25.723 +1.577 12:43:41.485
8 1:22.612 +0.887 12:49:31.043 2 1:26.235 +3.050 12:39:07.921 4 1:25.704 +1.558 12:45:07.189
9 1:21.725 12:50:52.768 3 1:24.274 +1.089 12:40:32.195 5 1:25.108 +0.962 12:46:32.297
10 1:22.963 +1.238 12:52:15.731 4 1:24.547 +1.362 12:41:56.742 6 1:25.010 +0.864 12:47:57.307
5 1:24.330 +1.145 12:43:21.072 7 1:24.146 12:49:21.453
(43) Alessio CONTI 6 1:25.043 +1.858 12:44:46.115 8 1:24.462 +0.316 12:50:45.915
1 1:22.143 +0.271 12:39:07.105 7 1:23.185 12:46:09.300
2 1:21.872 12:40:28.977 8 1:25.062 +1.877 12:47:34.362 (14) Simone Guido PERETTO
3 1:24.693 +2.821 12:41:53.670 9 1:24.768 +1.583 12:48:59.130 1 1:24.544 +0.285 12:39:10.017
4 1:22.581 +0.709 12:43:16.251 2 1:24.259 12:40:34.276
5 1:22.316 +0.444 12:44:38.567 (70) Francesco MARTINI 3 1:24.485 +0.226 12:41:58.761
1 1:26.983 +3.625 12:41:34.140 4 1:24.903 +0.644 12:43:23.664
(106) Cristian GARUFI 2 1:28.678 +5.320 12:43:02.818 5 1:25.000 +0.741 12:44:48.664
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:24.302 +0.043 12:46:12.966
7 1:25.728 +1.469 12:47:38.694
8 1:24.668 +0.409 12:49:03.362
(18) Marzia PONCINI
1 1:29.268 +4.394 12:38:45.403
2 1:27.420 +2.546 12:40:12.823
3 1:27.453 +2.579 12:41:40.276
4 1:25.537 +0.663 12:43:05.813
5 1:26.062 +1.188 12:44:31.875
6 1:27.831 +2.957 12:45:59.706
7 1:27.358 +2.484 12:47:27.064
8 1:26.455 +1.581 12:48:53.519
9 1:24.874 12:50:18.393
10 1:24.978 +0.104 12:51:43.371
(21) Luca LUTZU
1 1:25.539 +0.508 12:40:13.624
2 1:26.075 +1.044 12:41:39.699
3 1:25.031 12:43:04.730
4 1:25.955 +0.924 12:44:30.685
5 1:28.462 +3.431 12:45:59.147
6 1:27.651 +2.620 12:47:26.798
(33) Gabriele FORTUNIO
1 1:26.338 +0.965 12:40:27.732
2 1:26.414 +1.041 12:41:54.146
3 1:25.373 12:43:19.519
4 1:26.526 +1.153 12:44:46.045
5 1:26.534 +1.161 12:46:12.579
(57) Maurizio MORSELLI
1 1:30.740 +5.150 12:39:55.353
2 1:27.362 +1.772 12:41:22.715
3 1:36.591 +11.001 12:42:59.306
4 1:26.760 +1.170 12:44:26.066
5 1:25.590 12:45:51.656
6 4:25.656 +3:00.066 12:50:17.312
(146) Andrea CANDELA
1 1:27.062 +0.489 12:41:12.263
2 1:27.188 +0.615 12:42:39.451
3 1:27.837 +1.264 12:44:07.288
4 1:27.424 +0.851 12:45:34.712
5 1:27.662 +1.089 12:47:02.374
6 1:29.289 +2.716 12:48:31.663
7 1:28.117 +1.544 12:49:59.780
8 1:26.573 12:51:26.353
(65) Carlo ULINO
1 1:29.783 +3.104 12:38:33.925
2 1:29.317 +2.638 12:40:03.242
3 1:29.875 +3.196 12:41:33.117
4 1:28.726 +2.047 12:43:01.843
5 1:28.013 +1.334 12:44:29.856
6 1:29.010 +2.331 12:45:58.866
7 1:27.722 +1.043 12:47:26.588
8 1:28.253 +1.574 12:48:54.841
9 1:26.842 +0.163 12:50:21.683
10 1:26.679 12:51:48.362
(112) Silvano CAMISANI
1 1:33.074 +5.774 12:38:26.317
2 1:30.011 +2.711 12:39:56.328
3 1:28.725 +1.425 12:41:25.053
4 1:29.176 +1.876 12:42:54.229

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.359 +1.059 12:44:22.588
6 1:28.774 +1.474 12:45:51.362
7 1:28.271 +0.971 12:47:19.633
8 1:27.628 +0.328 12:48:47.261
9 1:27.790 +0.490 12:50:15.051
10 1:27.300 12:51:42.351
(120) Sandro BINETTI
1 1:29.496 +1.145 12:42:32.589
2 1:30.404 +2.053 12:44:02.993
3 1:28.351 12:45:31.344
4 1:28.823 +0.472 12:47:00.167
5 1:33.533 +5.182 12:48:33.700
(109) Manuel INSELVINI
1 1:31.326 +2.609 12:38:20.593
2 1:30.475 +1.758 12:39:51.068
3 1:28.717 12:41:19.785
4 1:34.103 +5.386 12:42:53.888
5 1:33.629 +4.912 12:44:27.517
6 1:34.371 +5.654 12:46:01.888
7 1:32.287 +3.570 12:47:34.175
8 1:31.140 +2.423 12:49:05.315
(20) Manuel COLOMBO
1 1:29.114 12:40:26.575
2 1:29.333 +0.219 12:41:55.908
3 1:29.150 +0.036 12:43:25.058
(113) Antonio PLATANIA
1 1:31.433 +1.271 12:38:21.192
2 1:30.162 12:39:51.354
3 7:01.340 +5:31.178 12:46:52.694
4 1:35.276 +5.114 12:48:27.970
5 1:32.485 +2.323 12:50:00.455
6 1:34.888 +4.726 12:51:35.343

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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